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Obra:

Cliente:

Endereço:

Cidade:

  05022019 - PPCI ZANC - SOMENTE OBRA REFORMADA/AMPLIADA 3.465,00M2

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE TAQUARI

ITEM

 1.   EXTINTORES

 2.   ILUMINAÇÃO EMERGÊNCIA

 3.   SINALIZAÇÃO EMERGÊNCIA

 4.   ALARME DE INCÊNDIO

 5.   REDE HIDRANTE

Total  da Etapa

Total Acumulado

Dados

Valor

Perc.

Valor

Perc.

Valor

Perc.

Valor

Perc.

Valor

Perc.

Valor

Perc.

Valor

Perc.

ETAPAS

1

5.599,28

50,00 %

9.263,06

50,00 %

2.588,83

30,00 %

20.926,69

70,00 %

90.265,49

70,00 %

128.643,35

65,23 %

128.643,35

65,23 %

2

5.599,28

50,00 %

9.263,06

50,00 %

6.040,61

70,00 %

8.968,58

30,00 %

38.685,21

30,00 %

68.556,74

34,77 %

197.200,09

100,00 %

Total

11.198,56

100,00 %

18.526,12

100,00 %

8.629,44

100,00 %

29.895,27

100,00 %

128.950,70

100,00 %

197.200,09

100,00 %
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